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PETROCHINA CO LTD 'H'
ISIN: CNE1000003W8

Overview

2024/07/17 15:29:58

Price
0.8668 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-7.21% (-0.07)

ISIN CNE1000003W8
Symbol 857
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 18,493 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.8808 EUR (8,678)
0.8862 EUR (8,463)
0.8836 EUR

0.8836 EUR

0.8582 EUR

0.9342 EUR
0.86769 EUR
214,700

186,531.62

33

17,967
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CNE1000003W8&ID_NOTATION=19649067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b705f398337f73c98622db572860a2181e5c05e1fba295702c1262a55642613&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a305de0079259a877&time=1721312292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e7e8bcd2458514ff14767bf626d2ae052c3fcd5758e5b1d50e7e0e7d275022e&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=21b300a75a22bfa97&time=1721312292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fd1c1c59dab0c30c31a8f94717c7ff2ee787c0dab4f0693a29049d059287cc9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5790c9a29cef6b62&time=1721312292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aba7c50694fb6742b5c01c7a63dd744d346e9cc87c8a31c886faadab014e63bb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa4b673f9ca6fc9d1&time=1721312292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2f81438f3a20767055dbee7b46c5ffd721514c77530593f687c9992f809e43d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=834f76a7da97f6a5b&time=1721312292&tool=RSC

PETROCHINA CO LTD 'H'

Details

2024/07/17 15:29:58

Price
0.8668 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

© 7.21%(-0.07)

CNE1000003W8
857

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock

18,493 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.8808 EUR (8,678)
Ask (Ask size) 0.8862 EUR (8,463)
Open 0.8836 EUR
High 0.8836 EUR
Low 0.8582 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.9342 EUR
VWAP 0.86769 EUR
Volume (pcs) 214,700
Trading volume 186,531.62
Number of trades 88
Last size 17,967
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +52.80% +41.20% +157.43%
Perf (abs.) +0.32 +0.27 +0.57
Beta -0.14 0.37 0.15
Volatility 30.55 30.48 35.92

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 15:30
Exchange 17
Tradegate 2024/07/ 15:29
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:32
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:18
17
Hong Kong Stock 2024/07/ 10:08

(mio.)
0.868 EUR 0.00

0.8668 EUR 0.17

0.8632 EUR 0.00

0.8722 EUR 0.00

746 HKD -

Trading volume

0.9380 EUR (47,545)
0.9323 EUR (60,381)
0.8624 EUR (74,116)
0.7314 EUR (72,166)

1.0050 EUR (2024/07/05)

0.5656 EUR (2024/01/22)

1.0050 EUR (2024/07/05)

0.5572 EUR (2023/12/20)

Number of
trades
4

31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19649067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110919

PETROCHINA CO LTD 'H'

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:09

08:06

09:30

15:45

12:30

13:09

0.8622 EUR 0.00

0.8622 EUR 0.00

0.88 EUR  0.00

0.95USD  0.01

0.8556 EUR 0.00

0.867 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682918

PETROCHINA CO LTD 'H'

Company profile

Company Logo

£ sEEEEATRGAERLE
' PetroChina Company Limited

Contact Details
PETROCHINA CO. LTD.

9, Dongzhimen North Street, Dongcheng

District - 100007 Beijing

Telefon: +86-10-59982114

Fax: +86-10-62099557
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daowei Zhang
Fangzheng
Jiao

Guowen Zhu
Hua Wang
Jun Wan

Lixin Ren
Minglu Zhang
Yongzhang

Huang
jigang Yang

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hou Liang Dai
Song Zhou
Dao Wei Zhang
Hai Bing Xie
Jin-Yong Cai
Jing Lin He

Lai bin Zhang
Liang wei Duan
Qi Jun Hou
Xiao Ming Jiang
Yong Zhang
Huang

Fang Qing

Jun Xie

Li Xin Ren

Lo Shan Hung
Shang Jun
Jiang

Wang Binquan
Yan Jiang Jin
Ying Zhao

Yong Cai

Zhan Ming Li

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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